Ultrastar® DC SN861
DATA SHEET DATA CENTER SOLID STATE DRIVE
E1.S, 15mm, NVMe SSD
1.92TB, 3.84TB, 7.68TB1
Highlights
•	 Experience exceptional PCIe Gen5
performance in multiple capacities up
to 7.68TB1, perfect for compute-intensive

Worst Case Airflow to reach max performance in 30°C 1.5 meters per second at sea level
Non-Operating Temperature8 -40°C to 85°C
Ordering Information
Security 1.92TB 3.84TB 7.68TB
OTS Number SE 0TS2569 0TS2570 0TS2571
Model Number SE WUS6A7619PKP8X1 WUS6A7638PKP8X1 WUS6A7676PKP8X1
OTS Number ISE 0TS2572 0TS2573 0TS2574
Model Number ISE WUS6A7619PKP8X3 WUS6A7638PKP8X3 WUS6A7676PKP8X3
OTS Number TCG Opal 0TS2566 0TS2567 0TS2568
Model Number TCG Opal WUS6A7619PKP8X7 WUS6A7638PKP8X7 WUS6A7676PKP8X7
¹ One megabyte (MB) is equal to one million bytes, one gigabyte (GB) is equal to 1,000MB (one billion bytes), one terabyte (TB) is equal to 1,000GB (one trillion bytes), and one petabyte (PB) is equal to 1,000TB. Actual user capacity may be
less due to operating environment.
² NAND Endurance.